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Leichtathletik
136 Deutsche Meistertitel des SV Saar 05 Saarbriicken e.V.
von 1957 — 2021

Jochen Reske 40
Hans-Jorg Miller 39
Liesel Luxenburger
Michael Karst 52
Michael Karst 52
Rolf Petersen 53

400m, Junioren
Dreisprung, Halle
60m, Halle
Waldlauf, Jugend
3000m, Jugend
400m, Jugend

Petersen, Klein, Volz, Deckarm, Kallenbach

Deckarm, Klein, Volz
Michael Karst 52
Erika Wagner 54
Michael Karst 52
Wolfgang Klein 53
Michael Karst 52
Michael Karst 52
Michael Karst 52
Werner Zaske 61
Werner Zaske 61
Andrea Breder 64
Werner Zaske 61
Werner Zaske 61
Werner Zaske 61
Werner Zaske 61
Werner Zaske 61
Werner Zaske 61
Andrea Breder 64
Andrea Breder 64
Andrea Breder 64
Andrea Breder 64
Andrea Breder 64
Andrea Breder 64
Andrea Breder 64
Andrea Breder 64
Andrea Breder 64
Thomas Kleiber 68
Thomas Kleiber 68
Markus Neukirch 68
Andrea Breder 64

Werner Dorrenbacher 54

Markus Neukirch 68
Katja Bick 70

10-K, Jugend
2000m Hi, Junioren

50mHQ, Jugend, Halle

2000mHi, Junioren
Kugel, Junioren
3000mHi

3000mHi

3000mHi

100m, Jugend
60m, Jugend, Halle
4-K Schiilerin
100m, Jugend
100m

100m, Junioren
60m, Halle

100m, Jugend
100m, Junioren
Hoch, Junioren
Hoch, Junioren
Hoch, Jugend Halle
Hoch, Halle

Hoch, Jugend Halle
Weit, Jugend
Hoch, Junioren
Hoch, Junioren
Hoch, Junioren
400m, Jugend Halle
400m, Jugend
3000m, Jugend
Weit

100km

5000m, Junioren
Kugel, Jugend Halle

47,2
15,25
7,6

8:35,2
47,4
5-K Jugend
20052 (DR)
5:33,5
7,3
5:34,6
16,66
8:18,0
8:25,0
8:32,4
10,56
6,75
4272
10,50
10,55
10,42
6,79
10,54
10,55
1,86
1,93
1,90
1,87
1,90
6,34
1,90
1,88
1,88
48,49
47,63
8:21,31
6,56
6:34,45
14:21,01
14,51
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Isabelle Miller 71
Silke Kiefer 73

Stephanie Hort 75
Isabelle Miller 71
Isabelle Miller 71
Isabelle Miller 71
Stephanie Hort 75

3000m, Jugend

Block Lauf, B-Jugend
Block Sprint, Schiilerin
3000m, Jugend
5000m, Jugend

15km, Jugend

Weit, Jugend Halle

Neukirch-Knickenberg-Benzmiiller  Cross-Mft

Gunkel-Hartmann-Knickenberg

Gerald Aust 72

Gerald Aust 72

Gerald Aust 72
Michael Hessek 75
Ehmer-Marschall-Panzert
Yvonne Reichardt 74
Michael Hessek 75

Ulrike Urbansky 77

Gunkel-Neukirch-Knickenberg

Teichmann-Ehmer-Suchi

Teichmann-Ehmer-Urbansky

Michael Hessek 75
Marc Brede 74

Neukirch-Knickenberg-Miiller

Jana Panzert 75

25km Mft
200m, Jugend Halle
200m, Jugend

200m, Junioren

Weit, Jugend B
7,5km, Jugend B
Speer, Jugend

Block Sprint, Jugend B
800m, Jugend B
Cross-Mft

Cross-Mft, Jugend B
7,5km, Jugend B

Weit, Jugend Halle
800m, Jugend Halle
Cross-Mft
Cross, Jugend A

Panzert-Ehmer-Suchi Cross-Mft, Jugend A

Ivonne Teichmann

Teichmann-Urbansky-Hahn
Teichmann-Urbansky-Hahn

Stephanie Hort 75
Michael Hessek 75
Wagner-Hofmann-Brede
Michael Hessek 75
Stephanie Hort 75
Stephanie Hort 75
Brede-Linden-Loth

Boris Henry 73

Boris Henry 73
Yvonne Reichardt 73
Michael Hessek 75

Boris Henry 73

Daniela Mark 80

Steffen Geisler 82

Boris Henry 73

Steffen Geisler

Tina Kron 81
Kron-Hassel-Mark-Schorr
Lisa Schorr 82

Steffen Geissler 82

Cross, Jugend B
Cross, Jugend B
7,5km, Jugend B
Weit, Jugend A
Weit, Jugend A
3x1000m, Jugend A
Weit, Jugend A Halle
Weit, Jugend A
Weit, Junioren
Cross-Junioren
Speer

Speer, Junioren
Speer, Junioren
Weit, Junioren
Speer

300m, Jugend B
Speer, Jugend B Winter
Speer

Speer, Jugend B
300mHu Jug. B
4x200m, Jugend Halle
100m, Jugend B
Speer, Jugend B

9:35,55
5387
5122
9:47,72
17:03,97
56:04
5,95

21,51
21,13
21,47
7,24

56,26
7052
2:08,55

7,50
1:54,57

6,31
7,78
7:35,81
7,45
6,04
6,14

88,46
83,02
62,52
7,80
88,06
39,50
69,48
88,62
71,60
42,19
2:42,27
11,75
74,35
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2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2002
2003
2003
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2004
2004
2005
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2006
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2007
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2008
2008
2008
2008
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2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
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2011
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2014
2015
2015
2016
2016
2019
2021
2021
2021
2022

Boris Henry 73
Stefanie Hessler 83
Stefanie Hessler 83
Stefanie Hessler 83
Tina Kron 81
Johannes Schmitt 84
Tina Kron 81

Boris Henry 73

Tina Kron 81

Simon Kirch 79
Bundesliga Frauen
Boris Henry 73
Simon Kirch 79
Susanne Hahn 78
Hahn-Jakobs-Rausch
Matthias de Zordo 88
Matthias de Zordo 88
Simon Kirch 79
Susanne Hahn 78
Susanne Hahn 78
Matthias de Zordo 88
Hahn-Trenz-Hille
Jenna Pletsch 91
Matthias de Zordo 88
Jenna Pletsch 91
Susanne Hahn 78
Jenna Pletsch
Matthias de Zordo 88
Jenna Pletsch
Hahn-Tirk-Jakobs
Matthias de Zordo
Tina Kron

Susanne Hahn

Jenna Pletsch
Désirée Schwarz
Luisa Valeske
Susanne Hahn
Johannes Vetter
Luisa Valeske

Abigail Adjei 97
Abigail Adjei 97

Maja Schorr 04

Fabio Hessling 99

Lea Halmans 99

Maja Schorr 04

Maja Schorr 04

Speer

Speer, Jugend B Winter
Speer, Jugend B

Speer, Jugend A Winter
400mHU, Junioren
7,5km, Jugend B
400mHU, Junioren
Speer

400mHU, Junioren
400m, Halle

Speer

400m

Cross

10km Stral’e Mannschaft
Speer, Junioren
Speer, Jugend
400m
Halbmarathon
Marathon
Speer, Junior
Marathon-Mannschaft
60m Hu Halle Jug.
Speer, Junior
100mHu Jug.
10km StralSe
100 m Hu, Halle
Speer

100m Hu Jug.
HM-Mannschaft
Speer

400m Ha
Marathon

100m Hu

Speer

400m
Halbmarathon
Speer

400m Hu

60m Hu

Weit

300 m
Hammer/U23
Hoch/U23

400 m/U18

400 m/U20

84,40
53,28
50,71
53,28
58,84
24:08
58,62
84,92
57,99
46,32
14610
86,36
45,96
16:24
1:48:00
77,94
77,74
45,57
1:13:04
2:29:33
76,26
8:55:53
8,49
76,47
13,69
33:43
08,42
80,05
13,54
4.00:32
81,06
57,36
2:32:11
13,51
58,08
55,11
1:14,29
83,82
58,30
8,43
6,31
39,47 sec
65,35 m
1,86 m
54,30 sec
53,37 sec



135 2022 Anna-Sophie Schmitt 04 Hochsprung/U20 1,79 m
136 2024 Timo Port 06 Hammerwurf/U20 69,51 m



